All dimensions in mm.
100www.harwin.com
1.25m
m
 (.049") PITCH
M30 Connectors Specification
 Material
Mouldings:  SMT: Nylon 6T, UL94V-0

HOUSING HAND CRIMP TOOL
CONTACTS WIRE STRIPPING DETAILS
HOW TO ORDER
  Order codes for reeled contacts refer
to one reel of 10,000 contacts.
  Order codes for loose contacts refer
to one pack of 100 contacts.
orDer CoDe
Z30-021
CalCulation
a B + 2.9
B 1.25 x (No. of contacts per row - 1)
A
B
1.25
(B–1.25)
3.20
4.00
3.70
  Instruction sheets available at www.harwin.com/downloads/instructions
Ø0.65 to Ø1.00
1.2 to 1.9mm
M30 - 1 XX XX XX
series CoDe
no. oF C ontaCts Per roW
02 to 15 Housing
00 Contacts
tyPe
05 Reeled contact
06 Loose contact
10 Housing
Finish
00 Housing
46 Tin (Contacts)
All dimensions in mm.
102www.harwin.com
M30 Connectors
1.25m
m
 (.049") PITCH
 Shrouded male connectors.
 Suitable for use with female connectors on page 101.
 SMT version features metal solder-down tabs and locating
pegs to ensure correct positioning onto the board.
Male Vertical
PC TAIL
HOW TO ORDER
Recommended PC Board Pattern
Recommended PC Board Pattern
CalCulation
A 1.25 x (No. of contacts per row + 1)
B 1.25 x (No. of contacts per row - 1)
SURFACE MOUNT CalCulation
a B + 2.9
B 1.25 x (No. of contacts per row - 1)
C B + 2.1
D B + 6.0
M30 - 6 X 0 XX XX X
series CoDe
tyPe
0 Surface Mount
1 PC Tail
no. oF ContaCts Per roW
02 to 15
Finish
46 Tin
A
B
1.25
0.35 square
3.40
1.20
4.30
2.30
B
1.25
Ø0.60
C
B
1.250.70
2.20
1.80
3.10
0.20
A 1.60
Ø0.90
A
C
1.250.35 square
3.40
Ø0.80